
EDUCATION
Marquette University
Marquette University
Scene Shop Assistant
Costume Shop Assistant

Class of 2025
Summa Cum Laude '21

2017-2021
2020-2021

Master of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Marquette Theatre
Marquette Theatre

The Revolutionists
Crumbs from the Table of Joy
Peter & the Starcatcher
Little Women
Pericles: Prince of Tyre
On The Verge

SCENIC PAINTING

SKILLS  (             )

The Revolutionists
Pinkalicious (Cancelled/Covid-19)
Peter & the Starcatcher
Little Women (asst.)
Les Miserables
The Music Man
The Jungle Book

LIGHTING DESIGN

Marquette University (Capstone)
Marquette University
Marquette University
Marquette University
Spokane Children's Theatre
Lewis & Clark High School
Spokane Children's Theatre

Nadja Simmonds
Niffer Clarke
Maggie Spanuello
Lenny Banovez
Jennifer Tindall
Greg Pschirrer
JoAnne Fleming

SCENIC DESIGN

Black Nativity
Aida
Hip Hop Hooray
The Revolutionists
Arnie the Donut

Ashley Jordan
Ashley Jordan
Ashley Jordan
Nadja Simmonds
Di Alioto

Black Arts MKE
Waukesha Civic Theatre
Black Arts MKE
Marquette University (Capstone)
Marquette University

S C E N I C  D E S I G N ,  P A I N T I N G ,  &  C O N S T R U C T I O N
ERIC RORHOLM

REFERENCES

Jamie Cheatham
Artistic Director | Marquette Theatre
james.cheatham@marquette.edu

Nadja Simmonds
Freelance Director across the Midwest
nadjasimmonds1@gmail.com

Stephen Hudson-Mairet
Chair | Marquette Theatre
stephen.hudson-mairet@marquette.edu

E R I C . M . R O R H O L M @ G M A I L . C O M

AWARDS
Scenic Design Excellence Finalist
Peter & the Starcatcher
KCACTF Region III | 2020

Regional Costume Design Finalist
She Kills Monsters (theoretical)
KCACTF Region III | 2020

Outstanding Scenic Design Nominee
The Music Man
5th Ave. High School Theatre Awards

Scenic Carpentry
Scenic Painting 
Graphic Design
Photoshop/Procreate
Vectorworks
Hand Sewing
Machine Sewing
Model Making
ETC ion
Light Hanging
Math and measuring
Scene shop safety

Self (Charge Artist)
Emily Kraus
Self (Charge Artist)
Stephen Hudson-Mairet
Stephen Hudson-Mairet
Madelyn Yee

Marquette University (Capstone)
Marquette University
Marquette University
Marquette University
Marquette University
Marquette University

Political Science Trinity Fellow
Theatre Arts / Political Science
Chester Loeffler-Bell
Connie Petersen

2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017

SCENIC DESIGNER COMPANY DATE

( 5 0 9 )  9 5 4 - 3 2 0 6 2 4 7 7  N  O A K L A N D  A V E

2021
2021
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017

2024
2024
2024
2021

2020

COMPANY DATE

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

COMPANY DATE

Various
Bright Star
The Revolutionists
Into the Woods
Little Women
Les Miserables
The Music Man

Spotlight Construction
Spokane Valley Summer Theatre
Marquette University (Capstone)
Spokane Valley Summer Theatre
Marquette University
Spokane Children's Theatre
Lewis & Clark High School

Adam Hastings
David Baker
Self (Technical Director)
Self (Technical Director)
Chester Loeffler-Bell
Self (Technical Director)
Greg Pschirrer

CONSTRUCTION
2023
2023
2021
2019
2018
2018
2017

COMPANY DATETECHNICAL DIRECTOR

PROPERTIES
Dooby Dooby Moo
Clybourne Park

Niffer Clarke
Jamie Cheatham

Marquette University
Marquette University

2019
2018

DIRECTOR COMPANY DATE



The Revolutionists | Scenic & Lighting Design

The Revolutionists
Scenic & Lighting Design

Aida | Lighting Design

The Music Man | Scenic Design

Peter and the Starcatcher
Scenic Design Sketch

Peter and the Starcatcher
Scenic Design 

Peter and the Starcatcher | Scenic Design 


