# ERIC RORHOLM

# SCENIC DESIGN, PAINTING, & CONSTRUCTION

ERIC.M.RORHOLM@GMAIL.COM

(509) 954-3206

2477 N OAKLAND AVE

SCENIC PAINTING	SCENIC DESIGNER	COMPANY	DATE
The Revolutionists Crumbs from the Table of Joy Peter & the Starcatcher Little Women Pericles: Prince of Tyre On The Verge	Self (Charge Artist) Emily Kraus Self (Charge Artist) Stephen Hudson-Mairet Stephen Hudson-Mairet Madelyn Yee	Marquette University (Capstone) Marquette University Marquette University Marquette University Marquette University Marquette University	2021 2019 2019 2018 2018 2017
SCENIC DESIGN	DIRECTOR	COMPANY	DATE
The Revolutionists Pinkalicious (Cancelled/Covid-19) Peter & the Starcatcher Little Women (asst.) Les Miserables The Music Man The Jungle Book	Nadja Simmonds Niffer Clarke Maggie Spanuello Lenny Banovez Jennifer Tindall Greg Pschirrer JoAnne Fleming	Marquette University (Capstone) Marquette University Marquette University Marquette University Spokane Children's Theatre Lewis & Clark High School Spokane Children's Theatre	2021 2021 2019 2018 2018 2017 2017
CONSTRUCTION	TECHNICAL DIRECTOR	COMPANY	DATE
Various Bright Star The Revolutionists Into the Woods Little Women Les Miserables The Music Man	Adam Hastings David Baker Self (Technical Director) Self (Technical Director) Chester Loeffler-Bell Self (Technical Director) Greg Pschirrer	Spotlight Construction Spokane Valley Summer Theatre Marquette University (Capstone) Spokane Valley Summer Theatre Marquette University Spokane Children's Theatre Lewis & Clark High School	2023 2023 2021 2019 2018 2018 2017
LIGHTING DESIGN	DIRECTOR	COMPANY	DATE
Black Nativity Aida Hip Hop Hooray The Revolutionists Arnie the Donut	Ashley Jordan Ashley Jordan Ashley Jordan Nadja Simmonds Di Alioto	Black Arts MKE Waukesha Civic Theatre Black Arts MKE Marquette University (Capstone) Marquette University	2024 2024 2024 2021 2020
PROPERTIES	DIRECTOR	COMPANY	DATE
Dooby Dooby Moo Clybourne Park	Niffer Clarke Jamie Cheatham	Marquette University Marquette University	2019 2018
EDUCATION			_
Marquette University Marquette University Scene Shop Assistant	Political Science Trinity Fellow Theatre Arts / Political Science Chester Loeffler-Bell	Bachelor of Arts Summa Cum Lo Marquette Theatre 20	of 2025 aude '21 )17-2021

#### REFERENCES

Costume Shop Assistant

Nadja Simmonds Freelance Director across the Midwest nadjasimmondsl@gmail.com

Jamie Cheatham Artistic Director | Marquette Theatre james.cheatham@marquette.edu

Stephen Hudson-Mairet Chair | Marquette Theatre stephen.hudson-mairet@marquette.edu

### **AWARDS**

Connie Petersen

Scenic Design Excellence Finalist Peter & the Starcatcher KCACTF Region III | 2020

Regional Costume Design Finalist She Kills Monsters (theoretical) KCACTF Region III | 2020

Outstanding Scenic Design Nominee The Music Man 5th Ave. High School Theatre Awards

## SKILLS (\*\*\*\*)

Marquette Theatre



2020-2021

